Updated 5.2026 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Contents
2 product configurator
2 diagrams
3 canopies / drivers
Tour Slim Pendant Elliptic Direct

Tour Slim Pendant Elliptic Direct
53.2"x34.7" 65W 70.9"x40.6" 75W
Ordering Information
TOUS DIR 53x35 65 - CV GE
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Driver
TOUS =
Tour Slim
ELWH = Elliptic White
ELBL = Elliptic Black
ELBG= Elliptic Brushed Gold
ELBC = Elliptic Brushed Copper
DIR = Direct
distrib. (Down)
53x35 =
53.2"x34.7"
65 CV = 65W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Distribution
(154°x133°)
Remote Driver:
64575+OT96-D010
64670+OT96-D010
64189+OT96-D010
64179+OT96-D010
Driver in
Canopy:
E64578
E65142
E64039
E64038
Ordering Information
TOUS DIR 71x41 75 - CV GE
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Driver
TOUS =
Tour Slim
ELWH = Elliptic White
ELBL = Elliptic Black
ELBG= Elliptic Brushed Gold
ELBC = Elliptic Brushed Copper
DIR = Direct
distrib. (Down)
71x41 =
70.9"x40.6"
75 CV = 75W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Distribution
(169°x141°)
Remote Driver:
64575+OT96-D010
64670+OT96-D010
64189+OT96-D010
64179+OT96-D010
Driver in
Canopy:
E64578
E65142
E64039
E64038
max
191
1.1
53.2
34.7
max
191
1.1
70.9
40.6
Tour Slim Pendant Elliptic Direct
	 3
Updated 5.2026 	 3
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 3
Emissions range